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Pari-Match League
2016/17 9th round, Match #50

Friday, 24.09.2016, 19:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 13°C. Spectators: 3000

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Shevchenko Oleksii
3 Sivakou Mikhail
5 Hordiienko Artem
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta (C)
7 Petriak Ivan
9 Kulach Vladyslav
12 Rafael
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
39 Opanasenko Ievgen

Substitutes
91 Levchenko Ihor
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
10 Lipartia Jaba
11 Paulinho
44 Checher Vyacheslav
95 Sobol Eduard

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Perduta Ihor
7 Kobakhidze Alexander
10 Tursunov Sanzhar
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
27 Golodiuk Oleg
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
79 Pyliavskyi Andrii

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
9 Zahorulko Artur
11 Bartulovich Mladen
13 Khlobas Dmytro
23 Sapai Vadym
39 Melnyk Bohdan
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Boiko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
Security Officer:
Bazai Oleh
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 9th round, Match #50
Friday, 24.09.2016, 19:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 13°C. Spectators: 3000

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko 42'

42' 29 Kravchenko Dmytro

39 Opanasenko Ievgen
95 Sobol Eduard 46'

9 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Paulinho 64'

66' 26 Kolomoets Yuriy
9 Zahorulko Artur

70' 3 Siminin Serhii

75' 7 Kobakhidze Alexander
13 Khlobas Dmytro

22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
10 Lipartia Jaba 75'

80' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
11 Bartulovich Mladen

11 Paulinho 83'

90+4' 54 Dytiatyev Oleksii

Legend
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